

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



R E S U L T

Print: 2021-11-5 03:39 PM

COMPETITION: 7.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

RANK	NAME	JG		CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Jaden Eikermann	2005	308827	SVNA	17.0	324.20
2.	Pau Comas	2005		ESP	17.7	322.60
3.	Thibaud Bucher	2003	123	LSNA	18.5	315.35
4.	Espen Prenzyna	2005	338704	WSCR	16.0	296.90
5.	Arthur Allaman	2005	125	LSNA	15.6	293.85
6.	Damian O`Dell	2004	108	VZW	16.6	276.40
7.	Christian Bilke	2004	304817	SVNA	17.1	272.65
8.	Max Linan	2005	164	ESP	16.5	271.15
9.	Jan-Alexander Axer	2004	342770	SVNA	15.2	237.15
10.	Samuel Mercuri	2005	169	LSNA	17.1	235.75
11.	Noah Baumgartner	2003	124	LSNA	17.7	228.55
12.	Kayra Asci	2005	116	ADT	13.2	190.45

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 7.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Eikermann, Jaden	SVNA	205B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.50	4.	17.0	324.20
			305C	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		49.00	2.	(104.50)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		54.00	2.	(158.50)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.90	1.	(217.40)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.00	1.	(277.40)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	1.	(324.20)	
2.	Comas, Pau	ESP	107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		62.00	2.	17.7	322.60
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	6.0	3.5	4.5		37.50	3.	(99.50)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		52.50	4.	(152.00)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		53.20	2.	(205.20)	
			5235D	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		57.40	3.	(262.60)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		60.00	2.	(322.60)	
3.	Bucher, Thibaud	LSNA	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	1.	18.5	315.35
			107B	3.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		51.15	1.	(114.15)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	4.5		48.00	1.	(162.15)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	4.0	4.0		40.50	4.	(202.65)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.00	2.	(262.65)	
			5154B	3.4	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		52.70	3.	(315.35)	
4.	Prenzyna, Espen	WSCR	201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		40.50	9.	16.0	296.90
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	8.	(82.50)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	6.	(145.50)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		51.00	6.	(196.50)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		57.00	5.	(253.50)	
			107B	3.1	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		43.40	4.	(296.90)	
5.	Allaman, Arthur	LSNA	105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		48.00	7.	15.6	293.85
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		47.60	4.	(95.60)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		57.40	3.	(153.00)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	3.	(203.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	4.	(256.05)	
			5331D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	5.	(293.85)	
6.	O'Dell, Damian	VZW	405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		56.70	3.	16.6	276.40
			107B	3.1	3.5	4.0	5.5	3.5	3.0		34.10	5.	(90.80)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		56.00	5.	(146.80)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	4.5		44.80	7.	(191.60)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	6.	(237.20)	
			5235D	2.8	5.0	4.5	6.0	3.5	4.5		39.20	6.	(276.40)	

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 7.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
7.	Bilke, Christian	SVNA	405C	2.7	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		49.95	6.	17.1	272.65
			107C	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	3.5		35.00	7.	(84.95)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	4.5	6.5	4.5	5.0		46.50	8.	(131.45)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		51.80	8.	(183.25)	
			5152B	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.0		39.00	8.	(222.25)	
			5235D	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	7.	(272.65)	
8.	Linan, Max	ESP	105B	2.4	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5		40.80	8.	16.5	271.15
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		49.00	6.	(89.80)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		54.60	7.	(144.40)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	5.	(201.40)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.5	4.0	2.5	3.5		25.20	7.	(226.60)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	8.	(271.15)	
9.	Axer, Jan-Alexander	SVNA	105B	2.4	7.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	4.5		39.60	10.	15.2	237.15
			205C	2.8	4.0	5.0	5.5	3.5	4.5		37.80	9.	(77.40)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	6.0	3.5	4.5		33.60	10.	(111.00)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		47.25	9.	(158.25)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		35.70	9.	(193.95)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	9.	(237.15)	
10.	Mercuri, Samuel	LSNA	107C	2.8	2.5	2.0	3.5	2.5	1.5	x	19.60	12.	17.1	235.75
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	12.	(61.60)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		46.20	11.	(107.80)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5		36.45	10.	(144.25)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		45.00	10.	(189.25)	
			5136D	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0		46.50	10.	(235.75)	
11.	Baumgartner, Noah	LSNA	107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		51.80	5.	17.7	228.55
			205B	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5		19.50	11.	(71.30)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	4.0	6.0	4.5	4.5		43.50	9.	(114.80)	
			405B	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		27.00	11.	(141.80)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.0		36.00	11.	(177.80)	
			5335D	2.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0		50.75	11.	(228.55)	
12.	Asci, Kayra	ADT	5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	11.	13.2	190.45
			403B	2.1	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	10.	(72.45)	
			105B	2.4	2.5	1.0	3.5	2.0	2.5		16.80	12.	(89.25)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		28.50	12.	(117.75)	
			203B	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		35.20	12.	(152.95)	
			5134D	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		37.50	12.	(190.45)	

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 72

COMPETITION: 7.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Youth A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Alexander Neufeld
Heiko Alt
Benedikt Donay

Referee :

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

Judges

JU 1	SBC2000	SBC
JU 2	Aachen	Aachen
JU 3	Zürich	VZW
JU 4	Rostock	Rostock
JU 5	Aquarijn	ADT

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz

Aachen



DIE HYGIENE ALLIANZ



KONTAKT STIFTUNG



trainersuchportal



pa picture alliance

